
NW DIV: BEG SE COR, RUN W 54 FT 
85 FT, W 78.5 FT, S 85 FT, E 78.
BLOCK 44.

BRAITHWAITE LORETTA
927 CAROLINA AVE
CLEWISTON, FL 33440

00-00-00-11355-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

10/12/2015 DF 0.15 3,336 0 0 3,336

STANDARD
1

50,636
300

3,336
54,272

0
54,272

0
54,272
54,272

0

54,272

1510/206 3/07/2024 PR U I 19 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROWN MARLENIA M

BRAITHWAITE LORETTA

1279/0854 8/11/2014 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALFORD & LOUISE BROWN

ALFORD & LOUISE BRO

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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PAGE 1 of 1 1

1805 ADDN SFR 50 07/06/2010

3577 ADDN SFR 0 01/31/2006

014 GARAGE 500 02/08/1994

HX Base Yr

175 NW LEE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,557 52.7918 59.13 92,065 1925 1925 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1369

BAS 209 100 209 6,797

BAS 1,160 100 1,160 37,725

UGR 418 45 188 6,114

1,787 1,557 50,636

BAS= W21 S18 W20 S16E20 S6 E21 UGR= E19 N22 W19 S22$ N40$
BAS= N11 W19 S11 E19$.

BAS

21

18

20

16

20

6

21

40

UGR

19

22

19

22

BAS 11

19

11

19

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 1993 1993 3 50 200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 100

300

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 6,672.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 3,336


